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FARE INFORMATION

Fares (U.S. coins and $1-dollar bills are accepted; fare boxes
do not make change)

BUSPIUS Fare™.......ooiiuiiieiie e $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare**.........cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieen $1.00

Base Fare*........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e $1.50
Half Fare™ .. 75¢
Navigator

Pay As You Go - Costs just $1.30 for the first three rides,
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the transit day.

Frequent Rider - Valid for unlimited access to CDTA’s regular
route network for 31 days from the first day of use ($65.00)

Half Fare Navigator** $32.50 (Frequent Rider).

**Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,
Medicare card and CDTA half-fare ID cardholders are
entitled to ride for half-fare on CDTA’s fixed route
service.

*Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a fare
paying adult. The limit is three children per adult.

CDTA'’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964
Civil Rights Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from
participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against
due to race, color, or national origin. Members of the public may
request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru
CDTA'’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822.
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